_						
<u>Cc</u>	mmissioner of Patents and Tradem	100781543	of an orginal document.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	Bank of Boston Corporation		BankBoston Cor boration 100 Federal Street			
	Individual(s)		Boston, Massachusetts 02110			
	Association General Partnership		Individual/a) Citizanahin			
	∃ General Partnership ∃ Limited Partnership	L.,	Individual(s) Citizenship			
	Corporation-State of Massachusetts	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership				
Other		☐ Limited Partnership ■ Corporation-State of Massachusetts				
					Add	litional_name(s) attached? □ Yes ■ No
3.	Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domesti sentative designation is attached. ☐ Yes ■ No			
	☐ Security Agreement■ Change of Name☐ Other:	Addit	ional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ■ No			
	Execution Date: April 25, 1997					
4.	Application number(s) or trademark nu	umber(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s):						
	A. Trademark Application No.(s):	В. Т	rademark No.(s):			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s):	В. Т	rademark No.(s): 1,290,001			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. T	1,290,001			
5.	A. Trademark Application No.(s): Name/address of party to whom corre concerning document should be maile	Additional numbers attached? [spondence 6.	1,290,001			
5.	Name/address of party to whom corre concerning document should be maile Sean F. Heneghan, Esq.	Additional numbers attached? Espondence 6.d;	1,290,001 ☐ Yes ■ No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40			
5.	Name/address of party to whom corre concerning document should be maile	Additional numbers attached? Espondence 6. d:	1,290,001 ☐ Yes ■ No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1			
5.	Name/address of party to whom corre concerning document should be maile Sean F. Heneghan, Esq. Fish & Richardson P.C. 225 Franklin Street	Additional numbers attached? Espondence 6. d: 7.	1,290,001 ☐ Yes ■ No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 ■ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges,			
5.	Name/address of party to whom corre concerning document should be maile Sean F. Heneghan, Esq. Fish & Richardson P.C. 225 Franklin Street	Additional numbers attached? Espondence 6. d: 7.	1,290,001 ☐ Yes ■ No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 ■ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050			

07/30/1998 TTON11 00000101 1290001

01 FC:481

40.00 OP

REEL: 1761 FRAME: 0798

9.	Statement and signature: To the best of and the attached is a true copy of the	lief, the foregoing informa	the foregoing information is true and correct		
	Sean F. Heneghan, Esq.	5.1	4	7/23/18	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date	
	Total number of page	es including cover sheet,	attachments, and docum	ent:	

021

Szaminer (

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

TE

ONE ASHBURTON PLACE, POSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

General Laws, Chapter 1568, Section 72

FEDERAL IDENTIFICATION
NO. 04-2471231

	enrique ary A. S	piess	Meirelles		C	ent/ //// es <mark>F/36/6/37, and</mark> Berld ////////////////////////////////////
			ank of Boston	Corporatio	η	
	100 5	o-1 0.	EXACT Nome	of Corporation)		
ocated o	t:	ederat St	reet, Boston,			
			(MASSACHUSETTS /	Address of Corpore	ation)	
do hereby	r certify the	of these AR	TICLES OF AMEN	DMENT affect	ing Articles N	JMBERED:
		(Number It	ose articles 1, 2, 3, 4,	5 and/or 6 being a	mended berekul	
of the Arti vote of:	icles of Or	ganization	were duly adopte	d at a meeting	held on Apr	il 24, 19 97 , by
128,08	3,150	shares of	Common Stock par value \$1.	50 out of 153	.246,385	shares outstanding,
		_ shares of	type, class & series, (if	out of	she she	res outstanding, and
- The second						shares outstanding,
CROSS OUT INAPPLI-	being at thereon:	t least a ma	jority of each typ	e, class or serie	es outstanding	and entitled to vote
CABLE	B eing U	P16631 44464	??*****	XXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXX	200 - 1 11116-0-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
CLAUSE	Meres XXXXXX		KARAK PAGA PAGA		HOSE HER ON ON	SOC ENTITIES TO VOTE
Voted:	That,	effective	April 25, 19	97 at 5 p.m	Article	7 of the
	Corpor	ation's r	estated Artic	les of Organ	nization be	- or cue
	to read	d in its	entirety as f	ollows:		
•	The ha	me bir whi	ch the Corpor	ation shall	be known i	s: BankBoston
	Corpor	ation."	•			4.170031011

C P MA.

Note: If the space provided under any Amendment or item on this form is insufficient, additions shall be set forth on separate 8½ x 17 sheets of paper leaving a laft-hand margin of at least 1 inch for binding. Additions to more than one Amendment may be continued on a single sheet so long as each Amendment requiring each such addition is clearly indicated.

7/1/70

TRADEMARK REEL: 1761 FRAME: 0800

For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 70.

For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 71.

/4	GHANGE the number of shares and the par value (if any) of any type, class or series of s	fact.
هاي. ا	Service the transper of straines and the part value (if any) of any type, class of series of s	LOCK MUTEL
tt	he corporation is authorized to issue, fill in the following:	

The total presently authorized is:

WITHOUT PAR VALUE STOCKS

WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	TYPE NUMBER OF SHARES PAR VALUE
COMMON:		COMMON:
PREFERRED:		PREFERRED:

CHANGE the total authorized to:

WITHOUT PAR VALUE STACKS

WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE NUMBER OF SHARES	TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	PAR VALUE
COMMON:	COMMON:		
		****************	*********
PREFERRED:	PREFERRED:		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1761 FRAME: 0801

The foregoing amendment will become effective when these articles of amendment are filed in accordance with Chapter 1568, Section 6 of The General Laws unless these articles specify, in accordance with the vote adopting the amendment, a later effective date not more than thirty days after such filing, in which event the amendment will become effective an such later date. **EFFECTIVE DATE** April 25, 1997 at 5 p.m.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF AND UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY, we have hereunto signed our names this 24th day of April , in the year 1997 .

President/FESTAMAN CENTS

Gary A. Spiess

Clerk/FESTAMAN CENTS

TRADEMARK REEL: 1761 FRAME: 0802

573843

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 156B, SECTION 72

97 APR 25 AMILIO

t hereby approve the within articles of amendment and, the filing fee in the amount of \$ 1000 having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me this \$ 2574 day of \$ APR.

Aple Franciscolin

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

Secretary of the Commonwealth

TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION

PHOTOCI)PY OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO BE SENT

TO:

Donna Rowan, Senior Paralegal

Bank of Boston, 100 Federal St., MS 01-19-02

Boston, MA 02110

(617) 434-5360

Telephone: ___





CLERK'S CERTIFICATE

I, the undersigned, Michael R. Garfield, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT:

- 1. I am the Assistant Clerk of BankBoston Corporation (f/k/a Bank of Boston Corporation) and in that capacity have access to its corporate documents and records and have authority to certify such documents and records.
- 2. Effective as of the close of business April 25, 1997 the name of Bank of Boston Corporation was changed to BankBoston Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the seal of BankBoston Corporation this 8th day of October, 1997

Michael R. Garfield Assistant Clerk

BankBoston Corporation